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ASIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF AERONAUTICS AND TECHNOLOGY

Incoming 1st Year College
Details of the Fees in the Comparative Schedule of Tuition and Other School Fees
S.Y. 2019- 2020 to S.Y. 2020- 2021

COURSES TUITION FEE TUITION FEE P Peso
ercentage
2019-2020 2020-2021 Equivalent
BS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY (1)
BS AVIATION ELECTRONCS TECHNOLOGY (1)
BS ENTERTAINMENT & MULTIMEDIA COMPUTING (1) 750.00 795.00 6% 45.00
NEW COURSE FOR 2020-2021
BS AVIATION MANAGEMENT (1)
TYPE OF FEES
REGISTRATION 650.00 689.00 6% 39.00
LIBRARY FEE 500.00 530.00 6% 30.00
MEDICAL FEE 600.00 636.00 6% 36.00
ATHLETICS FEE 500.00 530.00 6% 30.00
GUIDANCE FEE 500.00 530.00 6% 30.00
Total [ 2,750.00 | [ 2,915.00 | 6% | 165.00 |
OTHER FEES
GENERAL
Energy Fee 2,000.00 2,120.00 6% 120.00
Internet Fee 500.00 500.00 0% 0.00
Audio Visual 300.00 300.00 0% 0.00
Testing Materials (Test Papers) 500.00 530.00 6% 30.00
Student Services 825.00 874.50 6% 49.50
Maintenance Fee 825.00 874.50 6% 49.50
Student Insurance 200.00 212.00 6% 12.00
Student Handbook 200.00 212.00 6% 12.00
School ID 250.00 265.00 6% 15.00
School Publication (Altitude) 240.00 254.40 6% 14.40
Student Body Organization Membership Fee 60.00 63.60 6% 3.60
Drug Test/XRAY 500.00 530.00 6% 30.00
Laratory Fee per subject 2,000.00 2,000.00 0% 0.00
Community Extension 0.00 75.00 100% 75.00
Total | 8,400.00 | [ 8,811.00 | | 4.89% | 411.00 |
ROTC/CWTS Uniform 280.00 100% 280.00
PE Uniform 600.00 100% 600.00
Intramurals Team Fund 517.00 100% 517.00
Pasundayag Team Fund 165.00 100% 165.00
Total | 0.00 | [ 1,562.00 | | 100.00% | 1,562.00 |
BSAMT & BSAET
Aviation Uniform (sboard,nameplate,buckle, belt,wings, collar pin) 2,980.00 3,280.00 10% 300.00
Laboratory Uniform (over-all) 1,500.00 100% 1,500.00
Wednesday Uniform (T-shirt) 280.00 100% 280.00
PPE 300.00 300.00 0% 0.00
Engine run up 1,500.00 1,500.00 0% 0.00
General Familiarization 1,500.00 1,500.00 0% 0.00
Taxiing 3,500.00 3,500.00 0% 0.00
Total [ 9,780.00 | [ 11,860.00 | [ 21.27% | 2,080.00 |
BSEMC Uniform (wings/nameplate & collar pin) 2,600.00 3,100.00 19% 500.00
Animation, VGD,CSS Assessment Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 0% 0.00
Wednesday Uniform (Polo Shirt) 500.00 100% 500.00
Total | 4,100.00 | [ 5,100.00 | [ #VALUE! | |
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Incoming 2nd Year Students
Details of the Fees in the Comparative Schedule of Tuition and Other School Fees
S.Y. 2019- 2020 to S.Y. 2020- 2021

COURSES TUITION FEE TUITION FEE P Peso
ercentage
2019-2020 2020-2021 Equivalent
BS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY (2)
BS AVIATION ELECTRONCS TECHNOLOGY ) 750.00 773.25 3.1% 23.25
BS ENTERTAINMENT & MULTIMEDIA COMPUTING (2)
TYPE OF FEES
REGISTRATION 650.00 670.15 3.1% 20.15
LIBRARY FEE 500.00 515.50 3.1% 15.50
MEDICAL FEE 600.00 618.60 3.1% 18.60
ATHLETICS FEE 500.00 515.50 3.1% 15.50
GUIDANCE FEE 500.00 515.50 3.1% 15.50
Total | 2,750.00 | [ 2,835.25 | | 3.1% | 85.25 |
OTHER FEES
GENERAL
Energy Fee 2,000.00 2,062.00 3.1% 62.00
Internet Fee 500.00 500.00 0.0% 0.00
Audio Visual 300.00 300.00 0.0% 0.00
Testing Materials (Test Papers) 500.00 515.50 3.1% 15.50
Student Services 825.00 850.58 3.1% 25.58
Maintenance Fee 825.00 850.58 3.1% 25.58
Student Insurance 200.00 206.20 3.1% 6.20
Student Handbook 200.00 206.20 3.1% 6.20
School ID 250.00 257.75 3.1% 7.75
School Publication (Altitude) 240.00 247.44 3.1% 7.44
Student Body Organization Membership Fee 60.00 61.86 3.1% 1.86
Drug Test/XRAY 500.00 515.50 3.1% 15.50
Laratory Fee per subject 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.0% 0.00
Community Extension 0.00 75.00 100% 75.00
Total | 8,400.00 | [ 8,648.60 | | 3.0% | 248.60 |
ROTC/CWTS Uniform 280.00 100% 280.00
PE Uniform 600.00 100% 600.00
Intramurals Team Fund 517.00 100% 517.00
Pasundayag Team Fund 165.00 100% 165.00
Total | 0.00 | [ 1,562.00 | | 100% | 1,562.00 |
BSAMT & BSAET
Aviation Uniform (sboard,nameplate,buckle, belt,wings, collar pin) 2,980.00 3,280.00 10.07% 300.00
Laboratory Uniform (over-all) 1,500.00 100% 1,500.00
Wednesday Uniform (T-shirt) 280.00 100% 280.00
PPE 300.00 300.00 0% 0.00
Engine run up 1,500.00 1,500.00 0% 0.00
General Familiarization 1,500.00 1,500.00 0% 0.00
Taxiing 3,500.00 3,500.00 0% 0.00
Total | 9,780.00 | [ 11,860.00 | | 21.3% | 2,080.00 |
BSEMC Uniform (wings/nameplate & collar pin) 2,600.00 3,100.00 19% 500.00
Animation, VGD,CSS Assessment Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 0% 0.00
Wednesday Uniform (Polo Shirt) 500.00 100% 500.00

Total [ 410000] | 510000 | 24.4% | 7,000.00 |
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ASIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF AERONAUTICS AND TECHNOLOGY

Details of the Fees in the Comparative Schedule of Tuition and Other School Fees
S.Y. 2019- 2020 to S.Y. 2020- 2021

COURSES TUITION FEE TUITION FEE P Peso
ercentage
2019-2020 2020-2021 Equivalent
BS AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY (3-4)
BS AVIATION ELECTRONCS TECHNOLOGY (3-4) 686.40 707.68 3.1% 21.28
BS ENTERTAINMENT & MULTIMEDIA COMPUTING (3-4)
TYPE OF FEES
REGISTRATION 528.00 544.37 3.1% 16.37
LIBRARY FEE 528.00 544.37 3.1% 16.37
MEDICAL FEE 316.80 326.62 3.1% 9.82
ATHLETICS FEE 211.20 217.75 3.1% 6.55
GUIDANCE FEE 528.00 544.37 3.1% 16.37
Total | 2,112.00 | [ 2,177.47 | | 3.1% | 65.47 |
OTHER FEES
GENERAL
Energy Fee 2,000.00 2,062.00 3.1% 62.00
Internet Fee 528.00 528.00 0.0% 0.00
Audio Visual 316.80 316.80 0.0% 0.00
Testing Materials (Test Papers) 105.60 108.87 3.1% 3.27
Student Services 158.40 163.31 3.1% 4.91
Maintenance Fee 105.60 108.87 3.1% 3.27
Student Insurance 126.72 130.65 3.1% 3.93
Student Handbook 158.40 163.31 3.1% 4.91
School ID 211.20 217.75 3.1% 6.55
School Publication (Altitude) 240.00 247.44 3.1% 7.44
Student Body Organization Membership Fee 60.00 61.86 3.1% 1.86
Drug Test/XRAY 528.00 544.37 3.1% 16.37
Laratory Fee per subject 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.0% 0.00
Community Extension 75.00 100.0% 75.00
Total | 6,538.72 | [ 6,728.23 | | 2.9% | 189.51 |
ROTC/CWTS Uniform 280.00 100% 280.00
PE Uniform 600.00 100% 600.00
Intramurals Team Fund 517.00 100% 517.00
Pasundayag Team Fund 165.00 100% 165.00
Total | 0.00 | [ 1,562.00 | | 100% | 1,562.00 |
BSAMT & BSAET
Aviation Uniform (sboard,nameplate,buckle, belt,wings, collar pin) 2,980.00 3,280.00 10% 300.00
Laboratory Uniform (over-all) 1,500.00 100% 1,500.00
Wednesday Uniform (T-shirt) 280.00 100% 280.00
PPE 300.00 300.00 0% 0.00
Engine run up 1,500.00 1,500.00 0% 0.00
General Familiarization 1,500.00 1,500.00 0% 0.00
Taxiing 3,500.00 3,500.00 0% 0.00
Total | 9,780.00 | [ 11,860.00 | | 21.27% | 2,080.00 |
BSEMC Uniform (wings/nameplate & collar pin) 2,600.00 3,100.00 19% 500.00
Animation, VGD,CSS Assessment Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 0% 0.00
Wednesday Uniform (Polo Shirt) 500.00 100% 500.00
Total | 4,100.00 | [ 5,100.00 | | 24.39% | 1,000.00 |
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Tuition fee 23 @ 750 per unit 17,250.00
Miscellaneuos Fee 9,150.00
NSTP 1,125.00
Total Matriculation Fee 27,525.00
Registration Fee 650
Library Fee 500
Student Services 825
Medical Fee 600
Guidance Fee 500
Internet Fee 500
Testing Materials (Test papers) 500
Maintenance Fee 825
Energy Fee 2,000.00
Audio Visual 300
Athletics Fee 500
Chest X-ray/ Drug test 500
Student Insurance 200
Student Handbook 200
School Publication (Altitude) 240
SBO Membership Fee 60
School I.D 250
OTHER SCHOOL FEES

Wednesday Shirt 280
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ASIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF AERONAUTICS AND TECHNOLOGY

Details of the Fees in the Comparative Schedule of Tuition and Other School Fees

S.Y. 2019- 2020 to S.Y. 2020- 2021

Grade 11 Grade 12

Tuition fee 38,850.00 34,850.00
Laboratory Fee 4,000.00 4,000.00
Miscellaneuos Fee 9,700.00 9,435.00
Total Matriculation Fee 52,550.00 48,285.00
Registration Fee 689.00 689.00
Library Fee 530.00 530.00
Student Services 874.50 874.50
Medical Fee 636.00 636.00
Guidance Fee 530.00 530.00
Internet Fee 530.00 530.00
Testing Materials (Test papers) 530.00 530.00
Maintenance Fee 874.50 874.50
Energy Fee 2,120.00 2,120.00
Audio Visual 318.00 318.00
Athletics Fee 530.00 530.00
Chest X-ray/ Drug test 530.00 530.00
Student Insurance 212.00 212.00
Student Handbook 212.00 212.00
School Publication (Altitude) 255.00 255.00
SBO Membership Fee 64.00 64.00
School I.D 265.00

OTHER SCHOOL FEES
School Uniform (2 sets) and paraphernalias 3,180.00
PE uniform (set) 700.00
Wednesday Shirt 280.00
Intrams Contribution TBA
Intrams shirt TBA
Books (per sem) 3,000.00 (Approx.)




